
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

119 178 Total Team
38 56 13 Calderon Rios Andrea
17 29 6 Ceopa Dongo Janelly Sarita
33 151 Total Team
20 61 1 Anchante Yadhira
41 104 Total Team
16 31 13 Calderon Rios Andrea

7 24 6 Ceopa Dongo Janelly Sarita

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

110 173 Total Team
32 42 12 Mercado Salinas Stephanie
22 32 16 Parra Quintero Melanie
48 161 Total Team
46 151 7 Ung Enriquez Gloria
38 99 Total Team
13 34 16 Parra Quintero Melanie
13 43 11 Ceratti Cervantes Izabella

Best Scorer 21 66 6 Ceopa Dongo Janelly Sarita30 88 16 Parra Quintero Melanie

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

65 182 Total Team
20 43 6 Ceopa Dongo Janelly Sarita
13 30 20 Alarcon Alondra

6 56 Total Team
2 19 14 Rivera Guerrero Yohmara
1 2 15 Milla Romero Carolina
4 110 Total Team
2 18 15 Milla Romero Carolina
1 10 9 Perez Rivas Camila Nicolle

35 Total Team
110 348 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 176 Total Team
27 62 16 Parra Quintero Melanie
17 61 8 Ovalle Leyva Marian Aylin
13 69 Total Team

4 15 10 González de la Cerda María
3 11 7 Ung Enriquez Gloria
7 115 Total Team
2 25 7 Ung Enriquez Gloria
2 21 11 Ceratti Cervantes Izabella

37 Total Team
115 360 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PER • PERU 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anchante Yadhira
2 Takahashi Omote Carolina
6 Ceopa Dongo Janelly Sarita
9 Perez Rivas Camila Nicolle

10 Lopez Torres Maria
13 Calderon Rios Andrea FrancescaL
14 Rivera Guerrero Yohmara
15 Milla Romero Carolina Brunella
16 Lopez Linares Lizanyela
19 Garcia Antuanett
20 Alarcon Alondra
22 Mc Leod Thaisa

L L L L L

3
2

21
6
7

11
12

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Malaga Dibos Natalia (PER)
Escudero Guevara Mar (PER)

MEX • MEXICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Topete Pardo Aime Margarita
3 Maldonado Diaz  Sofia
5 Arreola Núñez Anna Lucia
6 Ung Enriquez Grecia María
7 Ung Enriquez Gloria Argentina
8 Ovalle Leyva Marian Aylin
9 Luna Vargas Ana Paula

10 González de la Cerda María José
11 Ceratti Cervantes Izabella
12 Mercado Salinas StephanieL
16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe
18 Rivera Rios Angella Audrey

L L L L L

13

5
19

8
3

30

Coach:
Assistant:

NARANJO PONCE RICARD (MEX)
PEREZ HERNANDEZ GABR (MEX)

Referees: Candelaria, Maricela (PUR) & Medina, Frank  (CUB)

MEX
PER 3

2 25
20

23
25

25
18

22
25

20
22

115
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:27 0:28 0:26 2:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 1,8005/25/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 20:33  End: 22:56  Total: 2:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
 2019 GIRLS U18 PANAMERICAN CUP
Semifinals


